
Type of material
Flexiguns can be used 
on wood, MDF and
plastic mouldings

Bespoke
Framer

Bespoke
Framer

Bespoke
Framer

Retail
Framer

Retail
Framer

Retail
Framer

Medium Medium Medium
Contract Framer Contract Framer Contract Framer
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FOOT

Operated

FOOT

Operated

FOOT

Operated

Quick & easy slide against the rebate 
Thanks to a new design head (2 sides opened)

Quick & easy slide against the rebate 
Thanks to a new design head (2 sides opened)

Spring-adjusted firing power 
To match wood density

Can be used with 
Flexipoints 15mm

Arrow flexipoints 15mm
& Rigid points 15mm

Can be used with 
Flexipoints 15mm

Arrow flexipoints 15mm
& Rigid points 15mm

Uses only flexipoints 25mm
Economical : 1 x flexipoint 25mm

replaces 4 x flexipoints 15mm.
Ideal for big frames, mirrors or poster frames

Lightweight & ergonomic
Its very light body 

provides you a maximum comfort of use

Lightweight & ergonomic
Its very light body 

provides you a maximum comfort of use

Lightweight & full gripp trigger 
Provides comfortable firing of points

Type of material

Bespoke
Framer

Bespoke
Framer

Bespoke
Framer

Retail
Framer

Retail
Framer

Retail
Framer

Medium Medium MediumVolume Volume Volume
Contract Framer Contract Framer Contract Framer
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MANUAL PNEUMATIC PNEUMATIC

Spring
loaded

Spring
loaded

No dust 

& Quiet 
Lightweight

No dust 

& Quiet 
Ergonomic

Large loading

capacity

Reliable &

long-lasting

FLEXIGUNS
MANUAL & PNEUMATIC GUNS FOR FLEXI & RIGID POINTS

Type of points Pressure Weight Type of points Air pressure Weight Type of points Air pressure Weight

Manual 4-7 bars
(60-100 psi)

4-7 bars 
(60-100 psi)

0.56 kg
1.23 lbs

0.82 kg
1.8 lbs

0.82 kg
1.8 lbs

Flexipoints or Arrow 
flexipoints 15mm 

Rigid points 15mm

Flexipoints or Arrow 
flexipoints 15mm 

Rigid points 15mm
Flexipoints 25mm

CS 7.25CS 7.15CS15M

CS15M CS 7.15 CS 7.25

Flexipoints FlexipointsRigid Rigid

15mm
5/8’’

15mm
5/8’’

25mm
1’’


